The Ridge at Turtle Creek

Academy’
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A Academy Sports

A-1 Keesler Federal Credit Union
A-2 Mattress Express

B-1 Massage Envy Spa

THE RIDGE AT TURTLE CREEK [PUBLIC STREET,

75,760 SF
2,500 SF
6,463 SF

3,150 SF

B-2 The Vein Institute of South Mi

B-3 The Joint

B-4 Salad Station

B-4A AVAILABLE

3,200 SF
1,420 SF
2,025 SF

4,131 SF


http://cimgroup.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
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