The Ridge at Turtle Creek



A Academy Sports	75,760 SF	B-2 The Vein Institute of South Mi	3,200 SF
A-1 Keesler Federal Credit Union	2,500 SF	B-3 The Joint	1,420 SF
A-2 Mattress Express	6,463 SF	B-4 Salad Station	2,025 SF
B-1 Massage Envy Spa	3,150 SF	B-4A AVAILABLE	4,131 SF